Water Distiller
SASTEC LABORATORY EQUIPMENT
www.sastec.com.my 226
Calypso Ultrapure Water Stills
Automatic Water Stills offer many of proven features of the high
performance Cyclon Still.
It is available with output of 2 or 4L/Hours can be bench or wall mounted.
If higher outputs the ideal model is 4L while 2L is suitable for smaller lab use.

790 x 260 x 325 mm
15 kg
Ordering Information
Model
ST-WCA002.MH1.7
ST-WCA004.MH1.4 260 x 325 x 790
ST-WCA004.MH1.7 260 x 325 x 790
ST-WCA002.MH1.4 2L/hr Single 220V 1.8kW 260 x 325 x 790
Output Power Dimension W x D x H (mm)
260 x 325 x 790220V 1.8kW
220V 3.0kW
220V 3.0kW4L/hr Single
4L/hr Single
2L/hr Single
Accessories
Model
ST-WCA901.SVA.7
ST-WCA900.RTA.9 Storage Reservoir 30L 260 x 325 x 790
Description Capacity Dimension W x D x H (mm)
--Pre-Treat Feed Accessory kit